
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

44 

77 

999 

Name 

Toni Ruokonen 

Tom Warelius 

Kimmo Hurskainen 

Kimmo Viinikangas 

Class 

Unlimited 

Unlimited 

Unlimited 

Unlimited x 

Overall BestTm 

1:09.053 

1:10.119 

1:11.024 

1:13.917 

R1. Best Tm 

1:09.053 

1:11.237 

1:11.024 

1:14.043 

R2. Best Tm 

1:09.082 

1:10.119 

1:13.875 

1:13.917  
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Licensed to:  JN Motorsport 

Tulokset myös netistä:

www.race-monitor.com

Ota yhteyttä!

Info@radalle.com

Time Attack - Kemora 

Unlimited 

Aika-ajot yhdistetty 

Kemora 2,723 km 


